CRESTA RUN

PRACTICE - TOP

C. Evans GB
A. Tomas Gil ESP
The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley GB
B.A. Mueller CH
J.S. Djanogly GB
S. Froom GB
A.R. Gallmann CH
B.D.E. Ahrens D
J.M. Wakeham GB
l. G. Evans GB
Anatol H. Mueller CH
T.J. Reid GB
A.G.S.M. Hilleary GB
G. Geraedts NL
C.W. Chauveau IRL
G. von Waldburg D
H.C. Albers CH
Count M. Jankovich ZA
N. Challinor-Halford GB
J.P. Elmlinger USA
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt GB
S.M.F.J. Broeker D
L.G. Shingles SL GB
C.A.W. Gard SL GB
L.E.L. Millar SL GB

A.J.Ll. Bartlett
A.E. Kriemler
J.W. Sharrigan
O.P. Kronenberg
E.T. Gimlette

A. Bott

E.C. Bachmann

17th February 2025

Fall(TH) 60.20

73.02
56.67
59.30
69.35
57.64
65.68
59.82
62.13
63.00
56.21
72.73
63.62
59.69
55.43
66.02
66.60
63.54
61.77
71.81
56.63
59.37
73.71
61.91
59.21

68.77
55.68
60.03

57.89
65.96
60.17

72.47
62.74
58.44
55.05
Fall(S)
62.23

60.75

56.45
60.19

73.26 74.78

PRACTICE - JUNCTION

GB
CH

USA

CH
GB
GB
GB

50.47
41.73
49.19
50.45
63.47
63.96
52.77

42.08
49.23
53.20
55.12
57.43
52.95

Fall(S)

53.88
56.71

Fastest Time Top: C.W. Chauveau 55.05
Fastest Speed Top: A.W.F. Mallinckrodt 76.24 mph
Fastest Time Junction: A.E. Kriemler 41.73
Fastest Speed Junction: A.E. Kriemler 78.71 mph

TOMORROW 8.30 a.m. THE JULIAN BOARD SENIORS CUP (Junction Handicap) (15t & 2" Course)
Followed by THE CRAWFORD CUP (Top Handicap) (No earlier than 9.30 a.m.) (To completion)
Followed by THE JULIAN BOARD SENIORS CUP to completion
Followed by SENIORS from STREAM
Followed by PRACTICE
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Count M. Jankovich
N.J. Evans

J.L. Summers
D.T.M. Wilson

B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg

F.J.W. Elwes
M.A. Bozzolan
J.E. Rawstron
J.P. EImlinger

B. Hawkey

N. Challinor-Halford
C.H.M. Birdwood
S. Lombrassa
H.R. Strasser

G. Arpagaus
G.C. Cattaneo
A.G. Gimlette
S.G.B. Bartley
M.R. Burkard
J.L. Seccombe
U.B. Kiesewetter
S.M.F.J. Broeker
A.G.S.M. Hilleary
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt
A. Patenge

D. Mackie

The Earl of Rosebery & Midlothian, DL.

C.E. Siempelkamp
A.R. Pendrill

J.W. Grootes

G. von Opel

A. Boulsien

J. Edmiston

S.R. Eugster

T. Bonatti (AM)

B. Pfister

R. Ossen

F.A. Scribani Rossi
H.D.C. Wilson
H.C.M. Wilson
P.E.J. Luethi

N. Fischer

C. Copeland

N.J. Copeland

V. Lotz

D. Haberthuer
L.D. Corsten (AM)
M.V. Buff

F.J.L. Buff (AM)
J.L. Froom

A.P. Froom

H.M.J. Ahrens (AM)

A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn (AM)
E.l. Jankovich-Besan

W.T. Gimlette

J.H. Reinke

M.S. Gallmann
C.R. Brooks
F.E.J.P. McCaffrey
I.R. Wason

E.R. Djanogly

V. Mahler

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

ZA
GB
GB
GB
ESP
GB

GB
USA
USA
GB
GB
CH
CH
CH

GB
GB
CH
GB

GB
GB

GB
GB

USA
CH

LBY
AUS
CH

CH

CH
GB
GB
CH

GB
GB
CH
CH

CH
CH
GB
GB

NL
ZA
GB
USA
CH
GB
IRL
GB
GB
D

47.15
52.56
54.81
Fall(S)
43.94
61.82
51.53
49.72
48.91
50.97
47.47
47.86
Fall(S)
49.30
46.86
46.86
51.84
53.68
Fall(S)
56.40
73.77
47.86
47.41
43.69
51.78
Fall(S)
44.81
49.62
64.39
49.25
48.34
79.22
94.23
57.31
53.60
57.10
55.91
58.29
54.15
Fall(S)
53.76
51.06
104.55
64.75
Fall(S)
60.25
54.76
Fall(S)
45.46
68.53
Fall(S)
50.91
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
66.91
59.30
68.67
67.59
Fall(S)
59.25
Fall(S)
Fall(S)

46.80
48.78
54.20
53.04
44.46
54.54
48.62
51.26
47.34
50.20
46.41
47.72
50.53
49.70
46.55
47.67
48.78

Fall(S)

45.16

78.54
56.68
51.33
56.60
Fall(S)
56.63
54.84
57.65
Fall(S)
51.41
72.17
62.16

53.82

46.99
55.62

46.52

49.18



B.L.J.L. Ley (AM)
L.G. Shingles
T.L. Zaidman
M.A. Nayar

E.M. Pendrill
R.A.H. Mahmood
O. Klein

N. Chuchracky
F. Frattura

K.F. von Halem
A.J. McQuillan-Gordon
S. von Schoenau
B.E. Leal

M. Stumbaum

A. Stumbaum

O. Chambers

S. Schouten

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

VE
IND
USA
PAK

CH

CDN

CH
CDN

GB
NL

59.83
56.08
79.51
Fall(S)
71.92
Fall(S)
103.27
Fall(ST)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
69.76
66.17
90.99
81.07
74.60
68.44
Fall(S)

59.26
Fall(S)
77.83
68.21
66.97
106.65
78.94
Fall(S)
70.15
65.89
63.05
77.97
72.64
77.27
Fall(S)
67.86

60.81

70.16

65.60
60.78
62.44
70.29
62.99
63.98
66.75
68.68



Split Results
Name Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish  Speed
AHRENS B.D.E. 01:23:54 20.71 27.33 41.05 47.31 59.82 73.62
AHRENS B.D.E. 01:59:08 20.83 27.44 40.92 47.19 60.17 70.60
AHRENS H.M.J. SL 08:14:00 0.00 14.11 30.81 37.52 50.91 68.11
ALBERS H.C. 01:38:13 23.19 31.12 46.52 53.18 66.60 67.90
ALBERS H.C. 02:09:14 22.07 28.98 4291 49.21 62.23 69.70
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.46
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 09:21:51 0.00 12.33 25.80 31.76 43.94 74.42
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 12:45:49 0.00 12.62 27.10 33.72 46.99 69.22
ARPAGAUS G. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.86
ARPAGAUS G. 11:20:11 0.00 13.14 27.17 33.51 46.55 69.29
BACHMANN E.C. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.95
BACHMANN E.C. 09:01:08 0.00 15.09 32.73 39.34 52.77 68.00
BARTLETT AJ.LL 08:46:34 0.00 13.05 29.52 36.23 50.47 63.23
BARTLEY S.G.B. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.68
BIRDWOOD C.H.M. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.72
BIRDWOOD C.H.M. 09:52:01 0.00 13.02 28.23 34.84 47.86 70.59
BIRDWOOD C.H.M. 12:48:37 0.00 12.90 27.28 33.65 46.52 71.21
BONATTIT. SL 07:47:41 0.00 14.61 32.74 39.73 53.60 66.98
BONATTIT. SL 08:35:11 0.00 13.83 30.83 37.73 51.33 67.60
BOTT ALEXANDRA 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.43
BOTT ALEXANDRA 08:59:29 0.00 19.70 41.66 48.97 63.96 60.48
BOTT ALEXANDRA 12:42:44 0.00 17.46 36.21 43.08 56.71 66.64
BOULSIEN A. 12:37:51 0.00 20.62 44.36 53.45 79.22 36.52
BOZZOLAN M.A. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.62
BOZZOLAN M.A. 09:45:18 0.00 14.17 31.04 37.90 51.53 67.42
BROEKER S.M.F.J. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.86
BROEKER S.M.F.J. 01:46:17 21.08 27.59 40.29 46.53 59.37 71.67
BROEKER S.M.F.J. 02:13:45 20.90 27.67 40.94 47.34 60.19 70.79
BROOKS C.R. SL 08:25:01 0.00 20.52 42.92 51.22 67.59 56.92
BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:09:38 0.00 12.57 26.61 32.79 45.46 71.73
BUFF M.V. SL 08:06:54 0.00 19.50 Fall(S)
BURKARD M.R. 12:00:00 0.00  Fall(S)
BURKARD M.R. 12:51:37 0.00 1493  Fall(S)
CATTANEO G.C. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.67
CATTANEO G.C. 09:56:05 0.00 13.11 27.51 33.83 46.86 69.78
CHALLINOR-HALFORD N. 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.41
CHALLINOR-HALFORD N. 01:41:24 21.47 28.59 42.27 48.60 61.77 69.29
CHALLINOR-HALFORD N. 02:10:49 21.21 28.27 41.63 47.84 60.75 70.50
CHALLINOR-HALFORD N. 09:50:42 0.00 12.92 28.02 34.43 47.47 70.63
CHAMBERS O. SL 12:00:00 0.00 22.34 44.32 52.14 67.86
CHAMBERS O. SL 09:35:22 0.00 20.00 42.89 51.19 68.44 54.96
CHAMBERS O. SL 01:06:41 0.00 20.65 43.96 51.48 66.75 58.94
CHAUVEAU C.W. 01:33:32 19.60 25.48 37.21 43.21 55.43 75.14

CHAUVEAU C.W. 02:05:46 19.41 25.26 36.96 42.93 55.05 75.46



CHUCHRACKY N.
CHUCHRACKY N.
COPELAND C.
COPELAND C.
COPELAND N.J.
COPELAND N.J.
CORSTEN L.D.
DJANOGLY E.R.
DJANOGLY J.S.
EDMISTON J.
EDMISTON J.
ELMLINGER J.P.
ELMLINGER J.P.
ELMLINGER J.P.
ELWES F.J.W.
ELWES F.J.W.
ELWES F.J.W.
EUGSTER S.R.
EUGSTER S.R.
EVANS CARINA
EVANS CARINA

EVANS ISABELLA G.

EVANS N.J.
EVANS N.J.
FISCHER N.
FISCHER N.
FRATTURA F.
FRATTURA F.
FROOM A.P.
FROOM J.L.
FROOM S.
FROOM S.
GALLMANN A.R.
GALLMANN A.R.
GALLMANN M.S.
GARD C.AW.
GERAEDTS G.
GERAEDTS G.
GIMLETTE A.G.
GIMLETTE A.G.
GIMLETTE A.G.
GIMLETTE E.T. LT
GIMLETTE E.T. LT
GIMLETTE E.T. LT
GIMLETTE W.T.
GROOTES J.W.
HABERTHUER D.
HAWKEY B.M.

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

09:11:45
10:08:35
08:00:48
08:56:02
08:04:26
08:57:49
08:08:28
08:29:16
01:18:56
12:00:00
09:39:52
12:00:00
01:42:58
09:47:50
12:00:00
09:43:34
12:47:16
07:46:12
08:33:38
01:06:56
01:47:46
01:27:02
12:00:00
09:18:14
07:58:29
08:45:10
09:13:54
10:09:50
08:12:21
08:11:22
01:20:44
01:55:56
01:22:09
01:57:24
08:23:17
01:14:26
01:31:58
02:04:18
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:49:55
12:00:00
08:52:12
12:41:14
08:18:25
12:34:49
08:21:38
12:00:00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fall(TH)

21.99

23.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.90

20.20

23.65

24.07
0.00

20.64

21.47

20.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.99
23.88
32.70
20.01
19.08
17.81
16.04
15.68
33.91

0.00
24.08

0.00
37.61
13.25

0.00
17.87
15.07
16.59
16.45

Fall(TH)
28.49
30.10

0.00
16.18
13.93
13.82
18.02
19.03
19.32
25.77
26.18
26.44
30.82
31.26
22.43
27.80
28.22
27.17

0.00
13.62
12.93

0.00
14.70
14.68
22.65
13.26
18.49

0.00

Fall(ST)
50.54
72.42
45.97
38.71
36.95
33.70

Fall(S)
49.27
0.00
60.06
0.00
51.86
28.72
0.00
38.94
34.44
34.50
34.21

41.35
43.23
0.00
32.54
30.13
30.25
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
47.03
38.95
39.21
45.05
45.49
46.14
42.64
40.86
39.83
0.00
31.40
28.43
0.00
34.16
32.04
44.42
28.96
37.07
0.00

59.12
81.76
54.34
46.74
45.36
40.89

55.97

0.00
70.35

0.00
58.31
35.41

0.00
46.54
41.56
41.87
41.44

47.63
50.00

0.00
39.07
36.92
37.05

54.04
45.17
45.41
51.74
52.14
53.54
49.03
47.01
45.91

0.00

0.00
35.02

0.00
42.85
39.30
51.62
35.57
44.48

0.00

78.94
104.55
72.17
64.75
62.16
54.76

69.35
78.54
94.23
47.34
71.81
48.91
54.54
61.82
55.62
57.31
56.68

60.20
63.00
48.78
52.56
51.06
51.41

68.53
57.64
57.89
65.68
65.96
68.67
61.91
59.69
58.44
48.78
51.84
49.18
55.12
63.47
53.88
66.91
49.25
60.25
50.20

44,77
39.23
50.56
52.14
55.12
66.98

68.03

39.09

67.07
65.76

59.35
63.04
58.96
60.09

73.15
71.57

67.57
64.69
62.78

62.41
74.13
73.80
65.35
65.62
60.11
70.90
72.27

69.87

64.72

40.89
62.36
58.40
65.47
57.76



HAWKEY B.M.
HILLEARY A.G.S.M.
HILLEARY A.G.S.M.
HILLEARY A.G.S.M.
JANKOVICH M.
JANKOVICH M.
JANKOVICH M.
JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I

KAARS SIJPESTEIIN A.T.

KIESEWETTER U.B.
KLEIN O.

KLEIN O.
KRIEMLER A.E.
KRIEMLER A.E.
KRONENBERG O.P.
KRONENBERG O.P.
LEAL B.E.

LEAL B.E.

LEAL B.E.

LEY B.L.J.L.
LOMBRASSA S.
LOMBRASSA S.
LOTZ V.

LUETHI P.E.J.
LUETHI P.E.J.
MACKIE DEREK
MAHLER V.
MAHMOOD R.A.H.
MAHMOOD R.A.H.
MAHMOOD R.AH.

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.
MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.
MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P.

MCQUILLAN-GORDON A.J.
MCQUILLAN-GORDON A.J.
MCQUILLAN-GORDON A.J.

MILLAR L.E.L.
MUELLER ANATOL H.
MUELLER B.A.
MUELLER B.A.
NAYAR M.A.
NAYAR M.A.
OSSEN R.
OSSEN R.
PATENGE A.
PENDRILL A.R.
PENDRILL E.M.

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL

SL

09:49:14
12:00:00
01:35:00
02:02:35
12:00:00
01:39:49
09:16:38
08:16:34
08:15:03
12:00:00
09:09:42
10:06:16
12:00:00
08:47:54
12:00:00
08:50:38
12:00:00
09:29:03
01:01:44
08:31:57
12:00:00
09:52:46
08:05:15
07:57:11
08:43:35
11:16:39
08:30:25
09:07:37
10:03:32
12:55:13
12:00:00
01:44:46
02:12:23
08:26:11
09:25:08
10:14:01
12:58:20
01:16:00
01:28:45
01:17:29
01:54:20
09:04:53
09:59:38
07:50:37
08:37:32
11:15:36
12:33:27
09:06:13

0.00
0.00
24.57
23.44
0.00
24.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.64
20.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.26
20.54
21.53
21.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.67

0.00
31.19
30.00

0.00
31.38
12.95
16.04
15.30

0.00
26.33
40.43

0.00
11.66

0.00
13.48

0.00
23.54
21.33
15.85

0.00
13.48
16.40
15.77
16.55
17.48
12.78
17.84
20.06
21.94

0.00
27.11
26.49
17.71
20.23

0.00
17.31
26.64
26.57
28.01
28.44
19.20
22.15
15.53
15.27
14.46
18.19
19.89

30.32
0.00
44.24
43.53
0.00
44.36
27.98
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
0.00
68.86
78.29
0.00
24.41
0.00
29.65
0.00
56.80
45.60
34.93
0.00
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
32.01
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
41.30
44.33
0.00
38.93
38.44
Fall(S)
42.08
0.00
36.31
39.77
38.11
40.46
40.94
Fall(S)
46.46
33.18
Fall(S)
31.11
42.07
43.23

37.24

0.00
50.60
49.83

0.00
50.60
34.24

0.00
79.39
87.26

0.00
30.12

0.00
36.53

0.00
67.18
53.51
43.10

0.00

38.91

49.50
52.59

0.00
44.73
44.38

50.30

0.00
43.81
46.27
44.03
46.64
47.14

55.62
40.69

37.87
49.66
51.81

50.97
47.41
63.62
62.74
46.80
63.54
47.15

73.77
103.27
106.65

42.08

41.73

53.20

50.45

77.97

90.99

70.29

59.83

50.53

53.76

66.97
70.16
43.69
56.63
56.45

69.76
65.89
60.78
59.21
56.21
59.30
60.03

77.83
55.91

51.78
64.39
71.92

67.44

69.88
70.48

70.18
70.16

39.96
49.54

78.71

65.65

41.65
53.47
55.70

61.05

50.95
52.20

76.24
75.74

49.14

54.81
70.13
74.78
72.09
71.03

41.67
59.73

64.70
62.58
43.97



PENDRILL E.M.
PFISTER BETTINA
PFISTER BETTINA
RAWSTRON J.E.
RAWSTRON J.E.
REID T.J.

REID T.J.

REINKE J.H.

ROSEBERY AND MIDLOTHIAN, DL.

THE EARL OF

ROSEBERY AND MIDLOTHIAN, DL.

THE EARL OF
SCHOUTEN S.
SCHOUTEN S.
SCHOUTEN S.
SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.
SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.
SECCOMBE J.L.
SHARRIGAN J.W.
SHARRIGAN J.W.
SHARRIGAN J.W.
SHINGLES L.G.
SHINGLES L.G.
SHINGLES L.G.
SHINGLES L.G.
SHINGLES L.G.
SHINGLES L.G.
SIEMPELKAMP C.E.
STRASSER H.R.
STRASSER H.R.
STUMBAUM A.
STUMBAUM A.
STUMBAUM A.
STUMBAUM M.
STUMBAUM M.
STUMBAUM M.

SUMMERS JESSICA L.
SUMMERS JESSICA L.
SUMMERS JESSICA L.

TOMAS GIL A.
TOMAS GIL A.

VON HALEM K.F.
VON HALEM K.F.
VON HALEM K.F.
VON OPEL GREGOR
VON SCHOENAU S.
VON SCHOENAU S.
VON SCHOENAU S.
VON WALDBURG G.

SL
SL
SL

SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL

10:01:46
07:49:11
08:36:38
12:00:00
09:46:39
01:30:18
02:00:46
08:20:01
11:18:58

12:53:36

12:00:00
09:36:31
01:08:14
07:52:07
08:39:30
12:00:00
12:00:00
08:49:18
12:39:32
01:11:06
01:51:08
02:15:16
08:54:18
09:23:28
09:41:50
12:32:00
12:00:00
09:54:46
12:00:00
09:33:26
01:04:54
12:00:00
09:31:28
01:03:19
12:00:00
09:19:28
12:44:06
01:09:14
01:49:20
09:15:06
10:11:58
12:56:56
12:36:09
12:00:00
09:27:00
12:59:57
01:36:37

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.32
29.38
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.84
30.63
32.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.64
25.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.76

20.37
16.01
15.34

0.00
13.74
36.67
37.27
15.85
12.64

12.83

0.00
18.37
21.46
16.37
15.78

0.00

0.00
13.23
13.50
36.73
38.57
39.62
16.46
17.26
19.02
13.75

0.00
13.63

0.00
22.38
18.40

0.00
23.67
18.44

0.00
15.34
13.94
36.40
33.05
19.21
22.95
20.70
13.50

0.00
19.83
18.47
31.08

43.35
33.52
32.58

0.00
30.12
52.19
51.98
35.28
26.56

26.91

0.00
Fall(S)
44.77
36.48
34.38
0.00
0.00
28.24
Fall(S)
52.72
53.08
53.94
35.38
38.12
40.72
29.95
0.00
28.49
0.00
49.84
40.75
0.00
51.05
38.17
0.00
34.03
31.02
51.58
47.70
Fall(S)
46.48
41.16
28.64
0.00
41.39
38.07
45.47

51.49
40.90
39.99

0.00
36.77
58.90
58.64
43.02
32.61

32.94

0.00

52.78
43.70
41.77
0.00
0.00
35.04

59.60
59.75
60.83
41.99
45.18
47.37
36.49

0.00
35.29

0.00
58.12
48.53

0.00
60.31
46.24

0.00
40.93
38.29
58.54
54.46

54.29
49.18
35.13

0.00
49.26
45.59
52.28

68.21
57.10
56.60
51.26
49.72
72.73
72.47
59.30
44.81

45.16

67.86

68.68
58.29
56.63
56.40
49.23
49.19

73.71
73.26
74.78
56.08
59.26
60.81
49.62
49.70
49.30
77.27
74.60
63.98
72.64
81.07
62.99
54.20
54.81
53.82
73.02
68.77

70.15
65.60
48.34
63.05
66.17
62.44
66.02

55.91
55.25
56.43

70.69
65.62
65.09
56.08
75.20

75.09

57.96
62.12
60.90

64.26

65.38
67.20
66.21
62.72
64.03
67.30
70.09

64.69

55.30
58.80

46.44
57.15

65.75
58.60
62.65
62.98

58.54
55.10
68.02

52.38
55.45
67.62



VON WALDBURG G.
WAKEHAM J.M.
WASON L.R.
WILSON D.T.M.
WILSON D.T.M.
WILSON H.C.M.
WILSON H.C.M.
WILSON H.D.C.
WILSON H.D.C.

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.
WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.

ZAIDMAN T.L.
ZAIDMAN T.L.

SL

SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL

02:07:20
01:25:24
08:28:09
12:00:00
09:20:19
07:54:32
08:42:33
07:53:33
08:41:03
01:13:00
01:52:56
09:03:12
09:57:32

21.56
22.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.91
19.76
0.00
0.00

28.22
29.21
15.74

0.00
13.72
13.87
15.19
14.62
14.47
26.14
25.79
21.29
20.39

Fall(S)
42.51
34.34

0.00

Fall(S)

Fall(S)
35.08
31.86
31.95
38.43
37.54
48.37

Fall(S)

49.06
42.39
0.00

42.68
38.97
39.41
44.43
43.46
57.74

62.13
59.25
53.04

57.65
54.15
54.84
56.67
55.68
79.51

70.16
53.17

61.15
59.02
58.54
74.19
73.88
44.94



